## L20000185918

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600349048666

RECEIVED

JUL 2 7 2020

07/28/20--01017--027 \*+61.25

020 SEP -2 PH 7: 48

D. BRUCE OCT 16 2020



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 20, 2020

VANESSA DAVIDSON 7734 S.W. 10TH CT APT 2 NORTH LAUDERDALE, FL 33068

SUBJECT: VALARIE'S CARE LLC Ref. Number: L20000185918

We have received your document for VALARIE'S CARE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$61.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Letter Number: 520A0001794

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II 7020 SEP -2 PH 7: 1,8

## **COVER LETTER**

FO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp					
SUBJE	CT:	Valarie	2 S Care L ted Liability Company	-LC		
		Name of Emil	rea maonity Company			
The enc	losed Articles of /	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.			
Please r	eturn all correspon	idence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Vanes	sa Bavidse	M		
			Firm/Company			
		7734 5.0	J. 10th CT Ap	+ 2.		
		North Lau	rder dale FL City/State and Zip Code	33068	<b>2</b> (	
		Veedavids or	na gmail. Com	) (lication)	2020 SEP SEDIKLI TALLY	TYPE
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please co	ы):		A 10 2	3 ### }
	anessa	Bauidson	ar ( <u>954) 69 (</u>	6 - 6744 ne Telephone Number		
	Name of	i Person	Area Code Dayun	ie Letephone Number		- 0
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:				
Ü <b>\$</b> 2∶	5,00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60,00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &	
	Mailing Addres Registration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Name of the Limite	Care LLC.  This bility Company as it now appears on our recore A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>(ds.</u> )
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie Florida document number 120000185	_	2020 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability Company;" the designation "I.I.	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	<b>D</b>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	200 D	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	<u></u>	EP -2 OH 7: 18
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address	gistered office address on our records, <u>ente</u> <u>s here</u> :	r the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Hermann Thomas 7734 S.W. 10th CT Enter Florida street with North Lauderdale	Apt 2.

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Hermann Thompson	7734 S.W. 10th CT APT 2:	□Add
		North Landerdale Fl330	<b>Ь</b> 8 <b>X</b> Remove
		· .	□Change
AMBR	Vanessa Davidson	7734 S.W. 10th CT Apt 2	<b>X</b> Add
		North Lauderdale Fl 331	068 □Remove
		:	□Change
•			2020 SEPave 2 Page 1 ALL AND ASSUME
		·	2 P
		· .	THAM &
			TRemove
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			DbAC
			URemove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)			
	<u>.</u>		
	·		
		- 3	
	-(c)	)020 S	7
		円 1	. 4 - 4
	<u> </u>		
	0.7 100.	ا سیا	)
	<u> </u>		
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:(optional)			
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	irsuant to 605 II not be list	5.0207 (3)(b) ed as the	•
If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 9 record is filed.	0th day afte	er the	
Dated			
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
Vanessa Javidson Typed or printed name of signee			

Filing Fee: \$25.00